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EP Vereinsturnerinnen

Rang Name

ok wnE

Amuyen Rios
Emma Pfoster
Elin Stadelmann
Lisa Pfoster
Moana Martello
Nina Meyer

Verein

Kutu Fricktal
TV Lenzburg
TV Lenzburg
TV Lenzburg
TV Lenzburg
Kutu Fricktal

1
5.0/14.05

5.0/14.35
5.0/14.30
5.0/14.15
5.0/13.70
5.0/14.55

Sprung
2
7.0/15.70

7.0/15.60
7.0/15.50
7.0/15.65
7.0/15.80
7.0/16.90

Note
15.475

14.975
14.900
14.900
14.875
14.750

Barren

55
6.5
5.0
5.0
55
4.5

14.10
15.00
13.40
13.05
13.40
11.95

Balken

5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
3.5

15.15
14.20
14.10
13.15
13.20
10.80

Boden

9.0
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.0
6.5

18.60
14.55
16.20
15.50
14.70
13.80

Total

63.325
58.725
58.600
56.600
56.175
51.300



P1 Vereinsturnerinnen

Rang Name

1. SaraJola
2. Julinara Baumann
3. Josipa Zrakic
4.  Elin Mathys
5. Leana Brack
6. Malin Schiepp
7. Hanna Dutkowski
8. Chiara Krattli
9. Valea Gisi
10. Nadja Meyer
11. Nami Simon
12. Stella Cazzato
13. Amelie Hiurlimann
14. Jara Hyseni
15. Lea Baeriswyl
16. Juna Schuepp
P1 Kader
Rang Name
1. Celestine Rios
2. Jaellselin
3. Elena Dimitri
4 Gianna Andreossi
5. Enya Keller

Verein

TV Lenzburg

TV Lenzburg

Kutu Fricktal

TV Lenzburg

TV Lenzburg

TV Lenzburg

Kutu Obersiggenthal
Kutu Obersiggenthal
TV Lenzburg

TV Lenzburg

Kutu Obersiggenthal
Kutu Obersiggenthal
TV Lenzburg

Kutu Obersiggenthal
TV Lenzburg

TV Lenzburg

Verein

Kutu Fricktal

Kutu Urdorf

Kutu Zurich-Oerlikon
Kutu Urdorf

Kutu Fricktal

Sprung

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

12.15
11.90
13.20
12.90
12.00
12.80
11.95
9.50
10.35
10.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sprung

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

13.55
13.20
13.40
13.05
13.20

Barren
35 8.65
35 8.65
35 7.90
35 8.60
35 7.80
35 8.35
35 6.85
35 7.50
3.0 5.15
3.0 3.30
35 7.45
3.0 6.90
35 7.85
35 6.20
3.0 5.00
3.0 555
Barren
55 11.90
45 12.40
55 11.45
4.0 9.20
4.0 9.85

Balken

55
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
5.0
4.0
4.5
4.0
4.0

13.60
13.30
13.25
12.75
11.90
12.05
10.80
11.95
10.00
10.80

9.45
11.75
10.15
10.40

8.15
10.45

Balken

4.5
5.0
55
4.5
4.5

12.90
13.10
13.10
12.50
12.35

Boden

55
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.5
4.0
3.0
25
4.0
3.0
4.0
35
3.0
25
25
2.0

12.65
11.70
10.85
10.65
12.15
9.15
7.45
7.10
9.45
7.10
10.70
8.90
9.30
5.75
8.25
5.10

Boden

55
4.5

4.5
4.5

3.0

14.60
12.60
13.00
13.10
11.15

Total
47.05
45.55
45.20
44.90
43.85
42.35
37.05
36.05
34.95
31.95
27.60
27.55
27.30
22.35
21.40
21.10

Total
52.95
51.30
50.95
47.85
46.55



P2 Vereinsturnerinnen

Rang Name Verein Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1. Mina Gisi TV Lenzburg 40 1325 30 855 40 945 30 810 39.35
2. Oyki Yilmaz Kutu Obersiggenthal 40 13.10 3.0 950 25 560 50 935 3755
3.  Amaya Céaceres Chave TV Lenzburg 40 1250 45 865 45 7.15 45 880 37.10
4. Melina Krattli Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.0 1265 30 7.70 35 7.10 30 7.35 34.80

P2 Kader

Rang Name Verein Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1. Sara Schmid TV Lenzburg 40 13.00 50 13.75 45 1195 50 13.10 51.80

2. Hilaria Lozano TV Lenzburg 40 12,70 45 1150 45 985 35 11.20 4525



P3 Vereinsturnerinnen

Rang Name Verein
1. Saphira Schlumpf TV Lenzburg
1. Fatoumata Diallo  Kutu O'siggenthal
3. Lucia Piraccini Kutu O'siggenthal
4. Sophia Eugster TV Lenzburg

P3 Kader

Rang Name Verein

1. Francesca Savo Kutu Urdorf
2. Simona Frei Kutu O'siggenthal
3. Teodora Nesic Kutu Fricktal

13.00
12.85
12.40
13.10

Note
4.0/13.30 4.0/13.15 13.225

4.0/12.9 4.0/13.20 13.050
4.0/12.9 4.0/12.65 12.775

Barren Balken
45 1195 45 9.85
40 11.15 45 9.95
35 935 45 10.80
20 560 55 1045

Barren Balken

50 13.80 50 12.30
45 1195 55 11.35
3.0 10.05 40 8.80

Boden Total
40 9.15 43.95
3.0 10.00 43.95
3.0 9.00 41.55
25 9.90 39.05

Boden Total

55 13.25 52.575
55 13.05 49.400
45 12.15 43.775



P4 Amateur

Rang Name
1. Anna Schori
2. Milla Sommer
3. Sara Stockli
4. Jasmin Strebel
5. Prabh Singh
6. Shannon Merkel
7. Eve Battig

P4 Kader

Rang Name
1. Lia Schumacher
2. Chiara Roveri
3. Lyris Azhan
4. Lorina Seiler
5. Enora Deiss

Verein

TV Lenzburg

TV Lenzburg

TV Lenzburg

Kutu Obersiggenthal
Kutu Fricktal

Kutu Obersiggenthal
TV Lenzburg

Verein

TV Lenzburg

TV Lenzburg

Kutu Obersiggenthal
Kutu Urdorf

Kutu Obersiggenthal

Sprung

3.4
2.4
2.6
3.4
3.2
1.6
2.4

11.40
10.70
10.50
11.35
11.95

8.85
11.40

Sprung

4.8
3.4
3.0
3.4
2.0

13.55
12.25
10.90
12.00
10.30

Barren
2.3 10.80
21 9.70
20 9.10
21 8.15
1.8 4.20
20 8.30
11 475

Barren
6.1 12.65
52 11.90
24 9.60
1.7 8.10
20 9.00

Balken
3.2 11.25
3.3 9.30
28 9.95
2.6 9.25
2.6 10.00
2.1 7.65
24 475

Balken
10.4 17.70
10.4 15.95
43 850
36 9.30
3.8 8.00

Boden

3.3
3.4
3.2
3.0
3.0
18
1.9

10.80
10.25
10.35
10.45
10.30

8.45

6.60

Boden

8.9
7.6
5.6
2.3
2.9

17.15
13.70
11.80
9.95
9.90

Total
44.25
39.95
39.90
39.20
36.45
33.25
27.50

Total
61.05
53.80
40.80
39.35
37.20



P5 Kader

Rang Name Verein Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 2 Note

1. Kiara Raffin TV Lenzburg 4.4/13.05 4.2/13.00 13.025 4.3 1050 34 9.70 44 1245 45.675

2. Melissa Weber TV Lenzburg 3.2/12.10 12100 17 835 36 9.20 46 1225 41.900

3. Samira Raffin TV Lenzburg 43 1220 49 1190 45 1225 36.350



P6 Amateure

Rang Name Verein Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total

1. Malina Blum TV Lenzburg 34 11.70 14 995 37 10.05 33 10.15 41.85
2. lleya Baumgartner Kutu Obersiggenthal 16 1085 09 735 20 870 21 990 36.80



